
   
Form 7554-04 

 

Purchase College 
735 Anderson Hill Road 
Purchase, NY   10577-1402 
Tel: 914.251.6070   Fax: 914.251.6075 

 

Page 1 of 2                                                                                                                                                 SUNY Procedure 7554  
Rev. November 2016 

Bid Tabulation  
 

Project No.: IFB #990247   Bids Received: __4_____      Completion Date: June 12, 2024, at 3:00PM         Location: Campus Center South  

Project Title: Recycling and Trash Removal Services                                                                                            

   

This is to certify that on June 12, 2024, at 3:00 pm, sealed bids for IFB #990247 were opened. 

 

Campus Representative #1 Signature: Lula Curanovic__________ Campus Representative #2 Signature: Sheli Taylor__________________________ 

 
 

No. Contractor Name Contractor Address 
 

Date Received 
 

Total Bid (3 years) 

1 
Win Waste Innovations Stamford, CT June 12, 2024 $1,064,142.46 

 

 
2 

Finocchio Brothers, Inc Stamford, CT June 12, 2024 $1,290,168.91 
 

3 
Oak Ridge Waste & Recycling Stamford, CT June 12, 2024 $2,210,869.23 

 

4 
Sani-Pro Disposal 

Corporation dba Suburban 
Carting Co. 

Briarcliff Manor, NY June 11, 2024 $864,264.61 

5 
AAA Carting Buchanan, NY June 12, 2024 $994,611.64 

 

6 
    



   
Form 7554-04 

 

Purchase College 
735 Anderson Hill Road 
Purchase, NY   10577-1402 
Tel: 914.251.6070   Fax: 914.251.6075 

 

Page 2 of 2                                                                                                                                                 SUNY Procedure 7554  
Rev. November 2016 

No. Contractor Name Contractor Address 
 

Date Received 
 

Base Bid 

7 
    

8 
    

9 
    

10 
    

11 
    

12 
    

13 
    

14 
    

15 
    

16 
    

  


